SALES PERFORMA INVOICE

Dated

16/05/2024

OTHER REFERENCES

mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com
mailto:sales@gah-india.com

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES R&R WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
UNA PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 23.05.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION CODE IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 9 COMPARTMENT THALI 24 210.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 453.60 9.00 453.60 5040.00

2 BOWL CONE 24 100.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 216.00 9.00 216.00 2400.00

3 BOWL 24 40.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 86.40 9.00 86.40 960.00

4 PAV BHAJI PLATE 24 105.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 226.80 9.00 226.80 2520.00

5 12 INCH PLATE 24 125.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 270.00 9.00 270.00 3000.00

6 10 INCH PLATE 24 135.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 291.60 9.00 291.60 3240.00

7 7.5 INCH PALTE 24 78.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 168.48 9.00 168.48 1872.00

8 SQUARE SNACK PLATE 24 80.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 172.80 9.00 172.80 1920.00

9 SQUARE SNACK PLATE SMALL 24 85.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 183.60 9.00 183.60 2040.00

10 CHUTNERY BOWL 2 PART 24 30.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 64.80 9.00 64.80 720.00

   GOODS TOTAL 23712.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 2134.08

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 2134.08

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 27980.16
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.38

AMOUNT 27980.54

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

180.00

80.00

35.00

100.00

120.00

120.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

28.00

Sr.No. Goods Qty Rate/Piece GST-% Amount
1 9 COMPARTMENT THALI 24 205.00 18.00% 5805.6

2 BOWL CONE 24 85.00 18.00% 2407.2